Rank No
1 12
2 68
3 8
4 46
5 13
6 39
7 2
8 15
9 96

10 31

11 69

12 32

13 5
14 10
15 11
16 87
17 36
18 10
19 11

20 32

21 58

22 91

23 52

24 2

25 6

26 61

27 71
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Enduro E1 World Championship
RIDER STANDINGS

Rider Nat FMN Bike FINLAND ~ SPAIN  PORTUGAL ESTONIA TRENTINO  ITALY
FREEMAN Bradley GBR ACU Beta 1616 1818 1820 2020 20 20 20
McCANNEY Jamie GBR ACU Yamaha 2012 2020 2018 1818 18 18
BASSET Antoine FRA  FFM Gas Gas 9 9 1416 1616 1616 18 16 16
POHJOLA Eemil FIN SML Gas Gas 20 9 12 1014 12 14 9 9
MONNI Manuel ITA  FMI Suzuki 10 9 12 1010 16 10 8
GUARNERI Davide ITA  FMI Honda 3 6 16 10 14 14
ARVAJA Jussi FIN  SML Sherco 18 10 6 8

LEINO Jiri FIN  SML KTM 1214 8 8

GUERRERO Victor ESP  RFME Yamaha 1214 14

SNOW Alexander GBR ACU Honda 14 14 8
OLENIUS Henry FIN  SML ™ 18 8 9

AITTA Niko FIN  SML Honda 105 6 9

NICOLETTI Diego ITA  FMI Husgvarna 12 12
JARVINEN Kalle FIN  SML Yamaha 14 8

LEOK Aigar EST EMF Yamaha 9 12

FLAVIANI Michele ITA  FMI KTM 7 6
BERGMAN Dick FIN  SML KTM 8 4

HERMLIN Timo EST EMF KTM 57

MARTINI Gianluca ITA  FMI Beta 10
LATOSTENMAA Teemu FIN  SML KTM 7 3

HENRIKSSON Paavo FIN  SML KTM 6 2

MONTANARI Tommaso ITA  FMI KTM 7
RAATS Veiko EST EMF Sherco 7

CREMER Cedric BEL FMB Yamaha 7

SALONEN Jani FIN  SML KTM 7

NIEMINEN Aleksi FIN  SML Yamaha 51

KOSKELA Jarno FIN  SML KTM 4
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Total
206

182

162

109
85
63
42
42
40
36
35
30
24
22
21
13
12
12
10
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Manufacturer

Beta
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Sherco
™

Husqgvarna

www .enduro-live.info

Enduro E1 World Championship

MAXXIS*

FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
www.endurogp.org

MANUFACTURER STANDINGS

FINLAND

16 16

20 12

9 20

10 6

12 14

18 10

18
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SPAIN

18 18

20 20

14 16

16 10

10 9

8 8

PORTUGAL ESTONIA

18 20

20 18

16 16

9

12

20 20

18 18

16 16

14 14

10 10
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TRENTINO

20

18

16

ITALY

20 20

18 18

16 16

14 14

10 8

12 12

Total
206

182

173

107
85
68
43
85
24



